
A�ordable Connectivity Program

Income at or below level 
depending on household size

ACP Eligibility

Household
Size

Monthly
Income

1

2

3

4

5

$2,430

$3,287

$4,143

$5,000

$5,857

Add $857 for each additional person.

Call 803.450.1053 
for questions

AFFORDABLE CONNECTIVITY
PROGRAM ENROLLMENT

April 26, 2023 at 10:00am to 12:00 pm
Bamberg County Library | 315 North East Railroad Ave. | Bamberg, South Carolina

The A�ordable Connectivity Program (ACP) is an FCC program that helps families connect to internet 
service by providing a monthly bene�t.

The bene�t provides:  
Up to $30 a month, discount for internet services. Income at or 
below the level depending on household size. See chart below. 

Who is eligible?
A household is eligible if one member 
of the household meets at least one 
of the criteria below:
• See Income Chart at the right.
• SNAP, Medicaid, Federal Public Housing Assistance, SSI,
   WIC, or Lifeline Recipient
• Free and Reduced-Price School Lunch Program or School 
  Breakfast Program, including USDA Community Eligibility 
  Provision schools. 

Documentation needed to determine eligibility
Identity Veri�cation:
Use the last four digits of your social security number 
(fastest and easiest way to apply) OR provide one of the 
following:

Documentation must include (see examples in blue box):
• Your �rst and last name
• Your date of birth
• Documentation must be up-to-date

For income: 
• Prior year tax return, current income statement/ pay stub,  
   SS bene�ts statement, VA bene�ts statement,   
   Unemployment or Worker’s Comp bene�ts statement,     
   Divorce decree/ child support or similar document showing 
   income, retirement, or pension bene�ts statement. 

For qualifying Government Program:
• Bene�t award letter, approval letter, bene�ts statement, or
   bene�t veri�cation letter.

Check List - What to bring with you

• Valid government, military, state or  
   Tribal ID
• Birth Certi�cate
• U.S. driver’s license or Foreign 
   driver’s license
• U.S. passport or Foreign passport
• Certi�cate of U.S. Citizenship or 
   Naturalization
• Permanent Resident Card or Green 
   Card
• Government assistance program 
   document
• Individual Taxpayer Identi�cation 
   Number (ITIN) 

Types of documents to verify identity

Identity Veri�cation (see examples in blue box above)

Income or Government Program veri�cation (see examples above)


