

AFFORDABLE CONNECTIVITY PROGRAM ENROLLMENT

April 26, 2023 at 10:00am to 12:00 pm

Bamberg County Library | 315 North East Railroad Ave. | Bamberg, South Carolina

Affordable Connectivity Program

The Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP) is an FCC program that helps families connect to internet service by providing a monthly benefit.

The benefit provides:

Up to \$30 a month, discount for internet services. Income at or below the level depending on household size. See chart below.

Who is eligible?

A household is eligible if one member of the household meets at least one of the criteria below:

- See Income Chart at the right.
- SNAP, Medicaid, Federal Public Housing Assistance, SSI, WIC, or Lifeline Recipient
- Free and Reduced-Price School Lunch Program or School Breakfast Program, including USDA Community Eligibility Provision schools.

Documentation needed to determine eligibility

Identity Verification:

Use the last four digits of your social security number (fastest and easiest way to apply) OR provide one of the following:

Documentation must include (see examples in blue box):

- Your first and last name
- Your date of birth
- Documentation must be up-to-date

For income:

 Prior year tax return, current income statement/ pay stub, SS benefits statement, VA benefits statement, Unemployment or Worker's Comp benefits statement, Divorce decree/ child support or similar document showing income, retirement, or pension benefits statement.

For qualifying Government Program:

• Benefit award letter, approval letter, benefits statement, or benefit verification letter.

ACP Eligibility Income at or below level depending on household size

. 3	
Household Size	Monthly Income
1	\$2,430
2	\$3,287
3	\$4,143
4	\$5,000
5	\$5,857

Add \$857 for each additional person.

Types of documents to verify identity

- Valid government, military, state or Tribal ID
- Birth Certificate
- U.S. driver's license or Foreign driver's license
- U.S. passport or Foreign passport
- Certificate of U.S. Citizenship or Naturalization
- Permanent Resident Card or Green Card
- Government assistance program document
- Individual Taxpayer Identification Number (ITIN)



Check List - What to bring with you

Identity Verification (see examples in blue box above)

Income or Government Program verification (see examples above)

